
POSTAL ADDRESS

African Wildlife Artistry, P.O. Box 198,
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Quoted in USD 
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Pricelist 2025

the simplicity of beauty is Africa 
africanwildlifeartistry

African Wildlife Artistry

Waterfowl:

Yellow Billed Duck
White Faced Duck
Red Billed Teal
Cape Teal
Hottentot Teal
African Pygmy Goose
African Black Duck
Cape Shovellar Duck
Southern Pochard Duck
Maccoa Duck
Knobbilled Duck
Cape Shelduck
Egyptian Goose
Spurwinged Goose

$400
$350
$350
$350
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$450
$500
$550
$650

Price

Other Birds: Price

Guinea Fowl
Grey Winged Francolin
Cape Francolin
Natal Francolin
Red Necked Francolin
Swainsons Francolin
Red Billed Francolin
Cape Turtle Dove
Rock Pigeon
Orange River Partridge
Red Winged Partridge
Coqui Partridge
Shelleys Partridge
Quail
Burchells Sandgrouse
Namaqua Sandgrouse
Double Banded Sandgrouse
Birds of Prey / Oddities

$400
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$350
$350
$350
POR

* All flying birds come standard with a faux piece of wood to 

   hook on your wall

* All standing birds come standard with a wooden base

* Multi Bird, custom mounts and scenic bases require a quote 

   as they take more time and effort in both mounting and crating

* All flying birds are invoiced at Price + 25% (as it takes a lot more 

   time and material to pose)



Baboon

Blesbuck/Bontebuck
Buffalo
Bushbuck
Civet
Crocodile
Duiker Blue
Duiker Grey
Duiker Red
Eland
Elephant
Fallow Deer
Fox
Gemsbuck
Genet Cat
Giraffe
Grysbuck
Hartebeest
Hippo
Hyena
Impala
Jackal
Klipspringer
Kudu
Lechwe
Leopard
Lion
Lynx / Caracal
Nyala
Oribi
Ostrich
Porcupine
Reedbuck C
Reedbuck M
Rhebuck Grey
Rhino
Sable / Roan
Springbuck
Springhare
Steenbuck
Vervet Monkey
Warthog / Bushpig
Waterbuck
Wildebeest Blue
Wildebeest Black
Zebra

Species
Shoulder
Mount

Wall
Pedestal

Full
Mount
(base included)

Skull
Mount

Tanning of
Flat Skin

Tanning of
Back Skin

Dip and
Pack

Bleached
Skull

Barbary Sheep

580
690
620
1220
620
POR
820
480
480
480
1170
POR
770
480
870
POR
2320
480
870
3120
620
620
480
480
870
770
920
1220
520
770
520
1020
POR
620
600
600
3620
870
600
POR
480
440
620
870
870
870
870

620
740
720
1520
720
POR
POR
500
500
500
1520
POR
870
500
1020
POR
3020
500
1020
POR
720
720
500
500
1020
870
1070
1470
560
870
570
POR
POR
720
670
670
POR
1020
640
POR
500
POR
670
1020
1020
1020
1020

230
230
230
410
230
130
330
130
150
150
330
690
230
130
260
130
430
130
260
710
230
230
130
130
260
230
330
460
190
230
210
130
140
210
210
210
650
250
210
130
140
150
270
250
250
250
250

1720
3520
2120
8720
2120
970
3820
920
1170
1020
8420
POR
3520
970
5020
510
7520
1020
5020
POR
2320
2120
1020
1170
5020
3520
3620
5020
1020
4020
1170
5820
1220
2420
2120
2120
POR
5020
2020
720
1020
1020
2120
5020
5020
5020
5020

110
110
120
260
120
80
230
90
90
90
210
560
120
90
130
70
230
80
130
480
130
120
80
80
140
120
190
260
130
130
90
80
100
100
100
100
480
130
110
90
80
90
110
130
130
130
210

220
230
190
1310
170
130
1310
150
150
150
550
POR
190
130
280
120
2010
150
260
POR
150
150
130
150
310
260
400
480
210
280
140
410
POR
230
160
160
POR
310
140
90
150
140
150
310
310
310
510

110
110
90
660
90
60
POR
90
90
90
310
POR
110
90
210
POR
1310
90
190
POR
110
90
80
90
210
190
240
190
90
190
90
260
POR
90
90
90
POR
210
90
POR
90
POR
130
210
210
210
390

160
160
160
270
160
160
260
160
160
160
210
690
160
140
160
140
390
160
160
390
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
210
160
160
160
190
130
160
160
160
510
160
160
130
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

Shield Mounts 

70% of skull mount price 

Table Pedestal

Skull mount price + 15%

Felt / Rubber on rug 

20% of flat skin price 

$70 for leather border

Floor Pedestal 

(Wall Pedestal + Pedestal)

Small - $410

Medium - $500

Large - $600

Open Mouths 

Price + 15%

Half Mount

60% of full mount price

Custom Mounts 

Mount + 40% 

- A 50% deposit and all Taxidermy instructions are due before 

  we commence work, balance due before shipping.

- Dip & Pack charge are paid in full and in advance.

- Shipping fees is not included in the taxidermy.

- Shipping quotes are on request.

- Packing, crating & documentation fees are not included in 

  any pricing. 

- Export documentation, packing, crating & admin fees = 10% of 

  the invoice or the minimum of $200 per client. 

- Although great caution is exercised by us in security matters, 

  as well as tanning process, we cannot be held responsible for 

  loss due to theft, fire, hair slip, or other perils beyond our 

  reasonable control.

Conditions

Shield Mounts 

70% of skull mount price 

Table Pedestal

Skull mount price + 15%

Felt / Rubber on rug 

20% of flat skin price 

$70 for leather border

Floor Pedestal 

(Wall Pedestal + Pedestal)

Small - $410

Medium - $500

Large - $600

Open Mouths 

Price + 15%

Half Mount

60% of full mount price

Custom Mounts 

Mount + 40% 

- A 50% deposit and all Taxidermy instructions are due before 

  we commence work, balance due before shipping.

- Dip & Pack charge are paid in full and in advance.

- Shipping fees is not included in the taxidermy.

- Shipping quotes are on request.

- Packing, crating & documentation fees are not included in 

  any pricing. 

- Export documentation, packing, crating & admin fees = 10% of 

  the invoice or the minimum of $200 per client. 

- Although great caution is exercised by us in security matters, 

  as well as tanning process, we cannot be held responsible for 

  loss due to theft, fire, hair slip, or other perils beyond our 

  reasonable control.

Conditions
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330
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650
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90
210
560
120
90
130
70
230
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120
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100
100
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160
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